
GISD Purchasing Office Bid Tabulation Sheet
Note:  (1) Control Agent initial here:         if low bid is acceptable.  (2) Attach memo stating why low bid is not acceptable  (3) Return your recommendation to Purchasing

Purchasing Agent: Physical Plant Department-Mr. Holguin Box No.: Phone Number:
Bid Number: 07-08-46 Advertising Date: March 14, 2008 Opening Date: March 25, 2008 Time: 2:00 pm
Description: Pricing Agreement for Chain Link Fencing Results Sent:
Purchasing Agent: Witness:

ACADEMY FENCE
Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 4' High Fence 10.50
5' High Fence 11.75
6' High Fence 13.95
8' High Fence 16.75

2 All terminal corner, pull and pedestrian
4' 70.00
5' 80.00
6' 110.00
8' 145.00

3 Gate Posts for gate leafs over 6' up to 13
4' 95.00
5' 115.00
6' 145.00
8' 175.00

TOTAL PRICE
TERMS
DELIVERY
FOB
IN-STATE PREFERENCE NUMBER 16C27
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Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
4 Gate posts for gate leafs over 13 up to 18

4' 105.00
5' 135.00
6' 175.00
8' 200.00

5 Pedestrian entrance
4' 350.00
5' 425.00
6' 485.00
8' 550.00

6 Double gates for driveways
4' 15.00
5' 16.00
6' 18.00
8' 20.00
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